

## Camp Bonnie Brae Friends Endowment Fund Letter of Intent and Pledge Form

Girl Scouts leave the world better than they found it. I take deep satisfaction and joy in declaring my intent to help Camp Bonnie Brae stay viable and strong for generations of girls.

> Please add me to the Camp Bonnie Brae (CBB) Friends of the Juliette Low Legacy Society

	the sullette Low Legacy Society
	I already made a provision in my estate planning
	I will make a provision in my estate planning soon
	I believe in what Camp Bonnie Brae does for girls, I want to make an impact. I plan to make a pledge of , paid in full by
8	Signature
	Date
Please prin	t your name as you would like to be listed on all material
Name	
Address	
City	, State Zip
Email	
	Please submit your form by emailing <u>cbbfriends@gscwm.org</u> or mailing to GSCWM, 301 Kelly Way, Holyoke, MA 01040 GSCWM EIN: 04-2103856

《四国》中国、石田的山底等